Name

Agliata, Susan A
Apgar, Joann E
Archbold, Judith L
Arroyo, Isabella A
Atherton, Brian L
Aumann, Edward M
Avallone, Antonio A
Ayers, Richard S
Baines, Theresa

Baranowski, Christopher A

Batchelor, Eric J
Bell, LisaA
Bernstein, Jay
Bishop, Carl
Blazier, LindaK
Blye, Howard
Borelli, Marc C
Borshadel, Marilyn
Bottrel, Louis J, Jr
Boyum, Donna C
Brooks, ChrisE
Brown, LouisC
Brucker, Casey J

Brzozowski, Fred S
Burns, Anglea D
Burns, DanaT

Byers, Bernard R
Bylina, Michael E
Carhart, Rachel D
Catchings, Andrea J
Charwick, Carol
Christy, Michael A, Jr.

Cifelli, Dawn
Cilento, Brian J
Cilento, Jeffrey
Colacci, Nancy L
Colatruglio, Anthony

Colatruglio, Jennifer
Colatruglio, Rosemary A

Codlit, Arnold E
Crouse, John D
Curcio, Kathleen
Curving, Albert G
D'Annunzio, Christine
Davis, Dave E, J
Dawes, Annmarie
Dawes, John J

Dekowski, Charles A

Avg

164
129
123
140
180
206
219
207
127
104
192
128
191
180
108
184
164
118
185
128
208
185
121
117
177
184
162
167
198
150
125
163
178
171
146
164
159
129
208
203
191
184
179
186
198
147
179
144
215
126
206
204
202

Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

Games

99
69
87
89
96
27
45
87
42
90
87
93
81
90
72
48
78
62
87
57
69
96
90
90
24
87
90
90
96
90
84
24
87
45
75
42
80
78
51
48
90
45
90
24
99
90
83
66
27
84
93
84
27

L eagues

WHO009
WHO004

Name

DeRiggs, Roland P
DeSarno, Kathy D
DeVico, Thomas A
DeVoe, Martin
Diaz, Kat
DiCenso, Dolly
Dickerson, Evonte A
Dickey, Sharon C
DiGrazia, Daniel
Dilley, Brian L
Dimatteo, Joseph
Dritschel, Carolyn
Dunbar, Mary A
Edge, Bob

Emery, TimR
Emery, Wayne E
Erlenborn, ShonaM
Errickson, Adam R
Fabian, Joseph J
Fabian, Robert B
Faraj, Ryan

Field, William D
Fields, Philip D
Flanagan, Joshua J
Flores, Nonilon B

Folkens, Chris T
Folkens, Thomas
Folsom, Robert G
Fournier, Brian A
Frangione, Jay W
Frangione, Scott C
Frezza, Mary P

Fritsche, Mike
Fuscoletti, Michagl A
Fuscoletti, Michagl M
Gabinelli, Richard M
Gabriel, Marion A
Galayda, Stephen C
Galayda, Vincent R
Gammon, Dawn M
Gammon, Lance
Garlewicz, CraigM

Gartenberg, SheilaH
Gayle, Cylon
Gessner, Phil E
Gesso, Gino J

Gill, Bonnie S
Gilling, Brian, Jr
Goldrosen, Neil S
Gorel, Marlene E

Avg

191
133
198
175
169
141
173
147
190
206
181
141
125
176
220
175
155
222
161
193
174
198
148
174
193
184
165
161
186
197
178
209
126
121
212
188
185
181
153
206
169
181
188
199
198
140
133
172
147
154
168
182
153

Games

78

87
52
50
26
81

57
27
86
42
98
93
56

72
21
24
78
90
90
96
33

& &N

93
21
24
78

96
87
78
92
24

96
27
27
63
42
87
90
24
75
90

REE

L eagues

SS012

SS005
SS002

WHO004
WHO009
SS005
SS005
WHO004
WHO004
WHO004
SS012
WHO004
SS002

B3



Name

Gorgi, Debra

Gorgi, Lazlo J, Jr
Graham, Steven, Sr

Griggs, Kenneth F, Jr
Gurrieri, Peter
Haffey, Mary

Hagan, Linda S
Hainesworth, Jackie
Hall, Joseph J

Hall, Kim

Harrity, Kevin W
Hartung, David C

Haucke, Carol M
Haughwout, Julie L
Hawkins, Robert D
Hawthorne, Dorothy
Hayes, Kevin B

Heaney, Frank J
Heaney, Marybeth
Headlip, Diane
Hemmings, Doug

Hicks, Tracy L
Hoffman, Matt T

Hoffman, Timothy

Holcombe, Douglas
Holton, Glen E
Horsburgh, James J
Horvath, Gabriel, Jr
Hribik, Dawn
Hunton, Linda F
Hynes, Amy E
Hynes, Timothy D
Ingram, Ruth Ann S
Janes, Kellie A

Janes, Michael S

Jenkinson, Colleen S
Johnson, Charlene
Johnson, Chris
Johnson, Sherwin L
Johnson-Byers, Jodi L
Jones, Denise

Jones, Frank

Juray, Linda

Juray, Robert D
Juray, Robert J, Sr
Kelly, Brendan J

Avg

160
159
167
173
173
184
201
119
145
182
212
142
235
199
195
108
166
155
140
195
190
170
168
160
205
198
121
202
200
219
211
206
149
152
214
138
160
152
190
124
171
162
210
207
120
148
223
185
175
136
172
159
147
147
143

Games

93
90
90

90
87
27

74
87

47
93
93
56
93
27
90

82
90

72
78

80
90

63
21
96
96
27
78
30
33
90
87
90
39
63
75
95
90

90
24
60
90
87
72
93
90
93

WHO009

BRABBARYG

SS005

2R

WHO009
WHO004
WHO009
WHO004

SS002

Name

Kimble, BarbaraE
Kincaid, John A
King, Harrell
Kinney, Dorothy M
Kleinwaks, Nell
Knapp, Jenny A
Knight, Keith L
Koenig, Barbara A
Kosovan, Robert J, Jr
Kott, Howard T
Kovacs, CharlesW

Koval, Christopher J
Koval, Stephen J
Kozik, Bianca
Kramer, Evie

Kreider, Jeffrey J
Kubicek, John W
Kubicek, Keith M
Kunkel, Tim M

Lamont, Kimberly
Leach, Catherine
Lee, JamesB

Lorenzi, Stephen M
Ludwig, Kasey
Ludwig, Lindsay
Lukacs, Ernest C, Jr
Luksa, Terri
Marcincavage, Carl J
Marcotullio, Karen
Markus, Ann-Marie
Marone, Eamon R
Mastrogiovanni, John A
Mathews, Nancy
Mathews, Thomas J
Matko, Cathy R
Matsinger, Jessica L
Mazur, Valerie L
Mazur, William J
Mazzetta, Salvatore
McNelly, Gordon C, Sr
Melkowits, Michelle A
Mener, William C
Merrill, David A

Merski, John

Merski, John B
Michael, Edward A
Moore, Charles J
Moore, Duane H
Mortensen, Ronald M
Muller, Trish

Avg

135
197
191
138
167
137
184
131
186
127
184
178
212
208
146
161
159
202
187
204
186
181
172
122
189
189
216
121
160
241
156
209
135
164
169
162
149
212
134
132
145
168
180
178
112
212
237
221
136
165
165
184
200
177
158

Games

96
27
90
87
87
90

S&ERY

93
90
21
93
69
78
86
78
96
93
93
90
93
87
87
93
78
42

30
86
96
27
87
60
45
93
99
88
42
78
93
90

45
96
24
93
39
72
87
39
27
90
72

g%ég%%%%%@%%%%%
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Name

Natale, John M
Nelson, Scott D
Newman, Jeff P
Nicholas, Tyler
Nicolay, Constance A
North, Douglas F
O'Connéll, April H
Oeskovic, Pat
Osinski, Geoff

Page, Richard A, 11
Papini, Joseph R
Parra, Bryant B
Pavan, Richard S
Pavese, Anthony A
Pender, Betty
Pennacchio, Richard

Penn-Miles, GloriaL
Peterpaul, Terie
Piccininni, Steve
Pienta, Linda A
Prasnal, Mark D

Pratt, Dennis A
Proietto, Anthony A
Prosser, Lorilen B
Quick, Tiffany L
Redmond, MaryAnn A
Reed, Franklin D, Jr
Reese, Robert

Reese, Tonya L
Regan, Richard A
Reiman, Russell

Rice, Susan E
Richard, Donald A, Sr

Riehman, Thomas
Rogers, Kenneth C
Rubinfeld, Robert M
Russo, Anthony
Ryder, Curt A

Sanders, Tyler D
Santonastaso, Michagel J
Santonastaso, Vincent P
Saymen, Scott A
Schafer, John L

Schwend, VictoriaD
Sees, Norman P
Sellinger, Rosanne
Semanchik, Coleen A
Sena, Mike A
Senatore, Anthony M

Septoff, Jeffrey
Serridge, Brian K

Avg

171
190
203
158
146
186
139
159
154
214
211
158
180
184
133
163
155
158
102
153
116
202
172
183
129
126
144
193
209
150
175
176
117
221
218
190
186
203
144
198
198
143
212
192
193
165
161
149
188
129
128
213
179
171
198

Games

L eagues

WHO004

Name

Shulack, John N
Sibiga, Brian A

Sickoria, Nancy P
Sickoria, Timothy M
Signorin, Richard J
Sitren, Caroline M
Sitren, Marshall D
Smith, Howard, Jr
Smith, Linda S

Snyder, CharlesE
Specian, Daniel M
Stahl, Michelle

Stevens, Tracey L

Straka, Monica A

Stull, Bobby

Sweney, Brent P
Szakacs, Steve
Tamsula, Nancy A
Tange, JoAnn K
Trainor, Sallie G

Turi, EdithM

Turner, James E

Van Riper, Christine M
Varin, Beth A
Vassallo, Richard
Veglatte, Frank, Jr
Veglatte, Vince M
Verba, Mike
Wadsworth, Melinda M
Waiman, John-Paul S
Walton, Doug A

Ware, Elaine
Wasserman, Alexander B

Wengryn, Amanda E
Wengryn, George, Jr
Wengryn, Kristina
Wengryn, Philip E

Westerhaug, Terry L
Whitney, Kim
Wibber, JoAnn

Wiedman, Gary D
Williams, Mark T
Williamson, Lynn

Williamson, Todd E
Y oung, Wilford
Zeiler, Donald W

Avg

198
183
184
181
161
226
204
111
122
171
146
145
180
164
199
196
210
209
114
141
193
222
153
166
129
121
140
149
115
182
175
193
201
114
187
159
141
188
186
169
180
170
189
182
155
158
155
153
176
181
173
166
149
130
184

Games

99
96
90
27
90
42
93

87
27

90
87
87
81
72
87
89
81
75
25

JIRRG

81
93
92

90
55
90
39
30
93
45
90
99
42
72
90
72
90
87

90
87
90
90
51
69

87
24
24

L eagues

B3



Name Avg Games L eagues

Zemanek, Misty M 121 58 WHO004



